
Benton Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2014     Sunny, Calm & 44°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           1    2    3    4    5   10   11   =  15       7:43      0:43
    2   Solon MS                       6    8    9   12   13   14   15   =  48       8:32      1:01
    3   Benton Community MS            7   17   18   23   25             =  90      11:07      6:03
    4   Columbus Community MS         16   19   20   21   22   24        =  98      10:37      3:16

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett MS, North Linn MS, Williamsburg MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Nolan Haisman                8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:11      5:45
      2           Seth Boss                    8     North Linn MS                      7:41      6:09
      3       2   Cameron Karr                 7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:43      6:11
      4       3   Axl Hoepner                  8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:53      6:18
      5       4   Casey Funk                   8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:53      6:18
      6       5   Thomas Osborne               8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               7:54      6:19
      7           Cael Williamson              8     Williamsburg MS                    7:59      6:24
      8       6   Zach Bevans                  8     Solon MS                           8:01      6:25
      9       7   Zach Brecht                  8     Benton Community MS                8:17      6:37
     10           Andrew Zubrod                8     Williamsburg MS                    8:19      6:39
     11       8   Braxton Hobbs                7     Solon MS                           8:19      6:39
     12           Jacob Allen                  8     Williamsburg MS                    8:19      6:39
     13       9   Cael Starr                   8     Solon MS                           8:20      6:40
     14      10   Brock Ortner                 8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:24      6:43
     15           Angelo Santiago              8     Williamsburg MS                    8:29      6:47
     16      11   Weston Powers                8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:30      6:48
     17           Trent Svoboda                8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:41      6:57
     18           Charlie Dudley               7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:44      6:59
     19           Charley Cooling              8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               8:47      7:01
     20      12   Jake Roskopf                 8     Solon MS                           8:59      7:11
     21           Payton Hefner                7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               9:00      7:12
     22      13   Andrew Bransky               8     Solon MS                           9:02      7:14
     23      14   Ethan Kober                  7     Solon MS                           9:03      7:14
     24      15   Bennett Meier                7     Solon MS                           9:03      7:14
     25           Luke Neighbor                7     Alburnett MS                       9:07      7:17
     26           Zindrick Burns               7     Alburnett MS                       9:08      7:19
     27           Colston Neilson              8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               9:09      7:19
     28           Mathieux Rehnke              7     Solon MS                           9:10      7:20
     29           Kody Vogt                    8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS               9:14      7:23
     30           Sam Ferguson                 7     Solon MS                           9:18      7:26
     31      16   Pablo Cornejo                7     Columbus Community MS              9:20      7:28
     32           Jesse Miller                 8     Solon MS                           9:24      7:31
     33           Cameron McQuinn              8     Solon MS                           9:26      7:33
     34      17   Russell Atwood               8     Benton Community MS                9:35      7:40
     35           Brent Sperfslage             7     Alburnett MS                       9:36      7:41
     36      18   Jack McGovern                7     Benton Community MS                9:38      7:42
     37      19   Jesus Izaquirre              7     Columbus Community MS              9:48      7:51
     38           Max Gordon                   8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:00      8:00
     39      20   Cesar Neri                   7     Columbus Community MS             10:13      8:11
     40           Caleb Ottoson                7     Solon MS                          10:17      8:14
     41      21   Gustavo Orozco               7     Columbus Community MS             11:07      8:53
     42           Isaac Lindauer               8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              11:10      8:56
     43           Matt Shafer                  8     Solon MS                          11:17      9:01
     44           Braydon Sears                7     Solon MS                          11:36      9:17
     45           Donny Sass                   8     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              11:49      9:27
     46           Nathan Hekel                 7     Vinton-Shellsburg MS              12:34     10:03
     47      22   Chase Wheeler                8     Columbus Community MS             12:36     10:05
     48      23   Jacob Ludeking               7     Benton Community MS               13:46     11:01
     49           Carter Sea                   8     Solon MS                          13:47     11:02
     50      24   Coletrane Sipes              8     Columbus Community MS             14:09     11:19
     51      25   Ethan Moeller                7     Benton Community MS               14:20     11:28

Printed on: 9/13/2014 4:09:01 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1



Benton Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2014     Sunny, Calm & 44°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =   15
    1    Nolan Haisman, 8                7:11  5:45
    2    Cameron Karr, 7                 7:43  6:11
    3    Axl Hoepner, 8                  7:53  6:18
    4    Casey Funk, 8                   7:53  6:18
    5    Thomas Osborne, 8               7:54  6:19
   10    Brock Ortner, 8                 8:24  6:43
   11    Weston Powers, 8                8:30  6:48
         Trent Svoboda, 8                8:41  6:57
         Charlie Dudley, 7               8:44  6:59
         Charley Cooling, 8              8:47  7:01
         Payton Hefner, 7                9:00  7:12
         Colston Neilson, 8              9:09  7:19
         Kody Vogt, 8                    9:14  7:23
         Max Gordon, 8                  10:00  8:00
         Isaac Lindauer, 8              11:10  8:56
         Donny Sass, 8                  11:49  9:27
         Nathan Hekel, 7                12:34 10:03

  2) Solon MS                          Score =   48
    6    Zach Bevans, 8                  8:01  6:25
    8    Braxton Hobbs, 7                8:19  6:39
    9    Cael Starr, 8                   8:20  6:40
   12    Jake Roskopf, 8                 8:59  7:11
   13    Andrew Bransky, 8               9:02  7:14
   14    Ethan Kober, 7                  9:03  7:14
   15    Bennett Meier, 7                9:03  7:14
         Mathieux Rehnke, 7              9:10  7:20
         Sam Ferguson, 7                 9:18  7:26
         Jesse Miller, 8                 9:24  7:31
         Cameron McQuinn, 8              9:26  7:33
         Caleb Ottoson, 7               10:17  8:14
         Matt Shafer, 8                 11:17  9:01
         Braydon Sears, 7               11:36  9:17
         Carter Sea, 8                  13:47 11:02

  3) Benton Community MS               Score =   90
    7    Zach Brecht, 8                  8:17  6:37
   17    Russell Atwood, 8               9:35  7:40
   18    Jack McGovern, 7                9:38  7:42
   23    Jacob Ludeking, 7              13:46 11:01
   25    Ethan Moeller, 7               14:20 11:28

  4) Columbus Community MS             Score =   98
   16    Pablo Cornejo, 7                9:20  7:28
   19    Jesus Izaquirre, 7              9:48  7:51
   20    Cesar Neri, 7                  10:13  8:11
   21    Gustavo Orozco, 7              11:07  8:53
   22    Chase Wheeler, 8               12:36 10:05
   24    Coletrane Sipes, 8             14:09 11:19

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett MS
   25    Luke Neighbor, 7            9:07      7:17
   26    Zindrick Burns, 7           9:08      7:19
   35    Brent Sperfslage, 7         9:36      7:41

 North Linn MS
    2    Seth Boss, 8                7:41      6:09

 Williamsburg MS
    7    Cael Williamson, 8          7:59      6:24
   10    Andrew Zubrod, 8            8:19      6:39
   12    Jacob Allen, 8              8:19      6:39
   15    Angelo Santiago, 8          8:29      6:47
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